
 FEBRUARY 3-5, 2023NORRIS-PENROSE EVENT CENTER
More Leads.  More Sales.

Click HERE to 
Watch The Video!

Show Hours
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

2pm - 7pm
10am - 7pm
10am - 5pm

Exhibit Space Rates

Exhibit Space Includes
3’ high x 10’ wide drapery side walls
8’ high x 10’ wide drapery back wall

*add 200 per corner booth.
All booths must be carpeted or have other suitable floor 
covering

• $1,500 / 10’ X 10’ booth Wednesday
Thursday

1pm - 6pm
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8am - 1pm

Move-Out Hours

Move-In Hours

Sunday
Monday

C
on

ce
ss

io
ns

7’
 5

"

13’ 6"

Fire ExitFire Exit Fire Exit

Fire Exit

FI
R

E
AL

AR
M

PA
N

EL

12’ Overhead Door

O
ve

rh
ea

d 
D

oo
r

14
’ x

 1
4’

3ft. Drape

O
verhead D

oor
14’ x 14’

O
verhead D

oor
12’ x 12’

12’ Overhead Door

Fire
Extinguisher

OFFICE

Fi
re

 E
xi

t

104

204

304

110 114 116 118 124 128 130 132 138 142 146 148 150

222 246

147 149

219 247 249 251

256

156

157

319 321 323 325 331 347 349 351 353

425 431429 433 437 439 443 445 447 449 451 453

123

223

129

229

346 348 350

111

211

313 317

430

327 329

426

232

133

333

332

235

334328

234 238

135

335

434

137

237

337

143

243

343

442 446 450

457

318 320

117

216

119

215

314

Show EntranceTicket Sales

Restrooms Restrooms

Main Entrance

https://homeshowcenter.com/exhoverview/coloradospringhome2


2023

Click HERE to 
Watch The Video!

Show Hours
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

2pm - 7pm
10am - 7pm
10am - 5pm

Exhibit Space Rates

Exhibit Space Includes
3’ high x 10’ wide drapery side walls
8’ high x 10’ wide drapery back wall

*add 200 per corner booth.
All booths must be carpeted or have other suitable floor 
covering

• $1,500 / 10’ X 10’ booth Wednesday
Thursday

1pm - 6pm
10am - 6pm

5pm - 9pm
8am - 1pm

Move-Out Hours

Move-In Hours

Sunday
Monday

   MARCH 10-12, 2023NORRIS-PENROSE EVENT CENTER
More Leads.  More Sales.
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City: State: Zip: 

Phone:

Website:

Fax: E-mail:

Products or services to be exhibited (please describe):

Submit application to address, email or fax listed below.

SHOW
Home & Landscape Expo 
Norris-Penrose Event Center - Colorado Springs, CO

Booth Size: ______________

DATE
February 3-5, 2023

Requested Location: ______________

SHOW
Colorado Springs Remodeling Expo
Norris-Penrose Event Center - Colorado Springs, CO

Booth Size: ______________

DATE
March 10-12, 2023

Requested Location: ______________

Check or Certified Funds*

Request ACH Bank Payment Link

DEPOSIT AND PAYMENT TERMS: Minimum non-refundable deposit of FIFTY PERCENT of the exhibit space rental fee to be submitted with this application within 7 business
days of reservation. The remaining balance is due thirty days prior to the show.

THE INDIVIDUAL SIGNING THIS CONTRACT WARRANTS THAT THEY HAVE BEEN DULY AUTHORIZED TO EXECUTE THIS BINDING CONTRACT ON BEHALF OF THE ABOVE NAMED VENDOR.
THIS CONTRACT AND SHOW RULES AND REGULATIONS WILL CONSTITUTE ENTIRE AGREEMENT BETWEEN L&L EXHIBITION MANAGEMENT AND VENDOR.

PAYMENT

INITIALS DATE

PAGE 1 OF 2 CONTINUE APPLICATION ON NEXT PAGE

*MUST INCLUDE SHOW CODE(S) IN MEMO.
Remit Payment to L&L Exhibition Management, Inc.

L&L Exhibition Management
7809 Southtown Center #200
Bloomington, MN 55431

Email: info@homeshowcenter.com
Fax: 952-881-4272

SUBMIT APPLICATION TO:

EXHIBITOR

Company Name: 

Address:

Show Code: CO0223

Corner Booth: Yes*: No:
*Based on availability, add $200 per corner.

Show Code: CO0323

Corner Booth: Yes*: No:
*Based on availability, add $200 per corner.

Yes*: No:
*Electrical services are an additional cost and
will not be installed until order is paid in full.

Electrical Services Needed?:Yes - I Would Like To Receive Information Regarding:
Program Advertising:          Sponsorship:          Seminars:
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PAGE 2 OF 2

RULES

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

PRINT NAME AND TITLE

EXHIBITOR  (COMPANY NAME)

DATE
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